Foothill @ Carondelet

4/2/2009

400m Relay
1600m

100m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

100m Hurdles

1st

FHS

C. Weixel/CAR
J. Sin/FHS

Y. Lee/FHS

A. Aquistapate/CAR
C. Ochoa/FHS

S. Knuppe/FHS

K. Vaugh/CHS

FHS

M. Lefanowicz/CHS

A. Giselle/CHS
E. dahms/CAR
M. Zuleta/CAR

Add'l Results

E. Verita
B. Jones
A. Rhodes

Time/Mark Pts
57.18
6:00
23.04

14.46
2:40
55.71
30.58
13:41
4:50.2
13-7.5

7-0
23-0.75
64-5.5

6:33
6:46
7:12

2nd
5 CARA
5 L. Guo/FHS
5 J. Park/FHS

5 C. Scroggins/FHS
5 K. Vaughan/CAR
5 B. Osborn/CAR
5 T. Landicho/FHS
5 K. Fortnea/CHS
5 CHS

5 J. Cea/CHS

5 J. Mattson/CHS
5 V. Gonzales/CAR
5 E. Dahms/CAR

Time/Mark Pts

58.11
6:13
24.01

14.49
2:44
57.26
30.76
14:13
4:56.7
11-7

6-6
22-2
62-11.75

3rd
0 CARB
3 A. Kalbarczyk/FHS
3

3 L. Kirk/FHS

3 K. Mangayan/FHS

3 L. Guo/FHS

3 C. Scroggins/FHS

3

0

3 A. Acquistapace/CHS

3 B. Osborn/CHS
3 M. Zulueta/CAR
3 V. Gonzales/CAR

Time/Mark Pts
1:04.8
6:18

14.69
2:45

57.68
30.81

11-5.5

6-6
19-2
53-6
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400m

100m E. Nickel
C. Ochoa
800m A. Whitney
M. Choi

300m Hurdles 1. Park

J. Sin
K. Darrin
200m
3200m
Long Jump
Triple Jump

High Jump

15.43
14.80

3:21
3:32

1:00.53
1:04.18
1:12.70



Shot Put

Discus



